2,800 2,500

2010

CO2

10

100

20009
2009

x 6 6

11

1/ 3




(R - B

Frk225F FRL23ERE FH2445E
(2010) (2011) (2012)
[JVETSE4H] (205 )]
B NEOHHLEIRER
EEOHNERT. &
HH R
[JVETSESHIEE)] | [JVETSESH(214E)]
EMEOHHEIRER. | SMEOHHBIHEN
OIS SERE D BIRAT.
H R
[UVETSE6H#I (2245 8E)] {JVETS%6§ﬁ(22ﬁ5f§)] [JVETSE6HI (224 )]
BMEODZIHEE. SMECHEEREER, | SNEOHLERREE
HEEHHEORT B #OmE| FEOHLRRT. &
| | A
GGES B
HHEORT,
B OIS - &R,
HIEOTE
[(ERDENSEHEN) |(SEREASHERE] |(SEREARHERS)
HIEL HIEBALEELER HEORELER







	
	スライド番号 1


